These new low-cost peristaltic pumps provide variable-fl ow and
exception pump performance in a small, attractive package. Flow
rates are avail able from 0.06 to 62 ml/min. Select the model with the
type of control that you require-manual or remote control. Enjoy the
ben e fi ts of peri stal tic pumps in your fl uid trans fer application.
Select from 5 different motor speeds, four different tubing sizes
and a variety of tubing materials. Norprene® tubing offers the longest
pump life, Silicone is the softest with higher fl ow rates. Viton® pro-

NR- Not Recommended
APT logo–TM Advanced Product Technology, LLC    Viton–Reg TM DuPont Dow Elastomers LLC
Norprene–Reg TM Norton Co.            Chemsure–Reg TM W.L. Gore & Associates, Inc.
©Copyright 2003-5 Advanced Product Technology, LLC.
Specifi cations subject to change.
Control Module Features                                    V1X       V1R        V2R       V3R
Manual fl ow control, on/off switch                                 •        •        •        •
Manual reversible switch (CW/CCW)                                         •        •        •
Remote analog start/stop                                                                         •        •
Remote fl ow control (0-5Vdc), fl ow direction.                                                        •
Flow Rate              Tubing                                                                                                               Pump Part No.
     ml/min                  ID               RPM Range               Model No.                     Norprene®               Silicone                   Viton®
12Vdc Pumps - Variable-fl ow; reversible; up to 150 mA current draw
Standard Pump Range
   0.5 to 1.6       0.8 mm (1/32”)        12 to 43         SP20X.008.BVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.005      SP200VXX.005      SP202VXX.005
    1 to 2.8        0.8 mm (1/32”)        20 to 77        SP20X.008.AVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.006      SP200VXX.006      SP202VXX.006
   1.6 to 5.5       1.6 mm (1/16”)       12 to 40         SP20X.016.BVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.007      SP200VXX.007      SP202VXX.007
   3.2 to 9.4       1.6 mm (1/16”)       20 to 77         SP20X.016.AVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.008      SP200VXX.008      SP202VXX.008
   6.6 to 22        3.0 mm (1/8”)        12 to 40         SP20X.030.BVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.001      SP200VXX.001      SP202VXX.001
    13 to 38         3.0 mm (1/8”)        20 to 77         SP20X.030.AVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.002      SP200VXX.002      SP202VXX.002*
    15 to 38        5.0 mm (3/16”)       16 to 39         SP20X.050.BVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.003      SP200VXX.003      SP202VXX.003
    35 to 62        5.0 mm (3/16”)       38 to 64         SP20X.050.AVXX.S1X      SP201VXX.004*      SP200VXX.004                NR
Low Flow Pump Range
  0.06 to 0.2      0.8 mm (1/32”)       1.5 to 5.5        SP20X.008.EVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.013      SP200VXX.013      SP202VXX.013
 0.12 to 0.38     0.8 mm (1/32”)     3.3 to 10.5       SP20X.008.DVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.014      SP200VXX.014      SP202VXX.014
   0.2 to 0.7       1.6 mm (1/16”)      1.5 to 5.5        SP20X.016.EVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.015      SP200VXX.015      SP202VXX.015
0.3 to 0.8          0.8 mm (1/32”)         8 to 22          SP20X.008.CVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.016      SP200VXX.016      SP202VXX.016
0.45 to 1.3        1.6 mm (1/16”)     3.3 to 10.5       SP20X.016.DVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.017      SP200VXX.017      SP202VXX.017
    1 to 2.8        1.6 mm (1/16”)        8 to 22          SP20X.016.CVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.018      SP200VXX.018      SP202VXX.018
    0.8 to 3         3.0 mm (1/8”)        1.5 to 5.5        SP20X.030.EVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.019      SP200VXX.019      SP202VXX.019
   1.4 to 5.3       5.0 mm (3/16”)      1.5 to 5.5        SP20X.050.EVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.020      SP200VXX.020      SP202VXX.020
    1.5 to 6         3.0 mm (1/8”)      3.3 to 10.5       SP20X.030.DVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.021      SP200VXX.021      SP202VXX.021
     3 to 10         5.0 mm (3/16”)      3.3 to 10.5       SP20X.050.DVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.022      SP200VXX.022      SP202VXX.022
   4.2 to 12        3.0 mm (1/8”)         8 to 22          SP20X.030.CVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.023      SP200VXX.023      SP202VXX.023
   7.5 to 21       5.0 mm (3/16”)        8 to 22          SP20X.050.CVXX.S1X       SP201VXX.024      SP200VXX.024      SP202VXX.024
Flow rate listed are nominal and will vary depending upon fl uid viscosity and back pressure.
*3 and 5 mm Viton tubing with 70 rpm motor operates at approx 10% less than ratings. Flow is reduced. See SP200HDVC pumps for higher torque and higher fl ow rate
systems. Other special tubing options are available on special order. Call for details.
SP200VC Ordering Information – (Flow rates listed are for Norprene tubing; Silicone is 10-20% higher).